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新潟かがやき
◎ご相談は、最寄りの各支店へお気軽におたずねください。

ローンセンター亀貝店 
ローンセンター吉田店
こしわ支店
岩室支店  
弥彦支店  
分水支店  
吉田支店  
黒埼支店  

☎025-211-1666
☎0256-94-7735
☎0256-72-2454
☎0256-82-4121
☎0256-94-3121
☎0256-97-1521
☎0256-93-3200
☎025-377-2107

中央支店  
中之口支店  
西川支店  
燕支店  
しろね南支店  
しろね北支店  
五泉支店  
村松支店  

☎0256-72-4111
☎025-375-3101
☎0256-88-3118
☎0256-63-2113 
☎025-371-1220
☎025-362-1360
☎0250-43-3961
☎0250-58-0123

阿賀支店  
横越支店  
亀田支店
坂井輪支店  
にいがた西支店
中野小屋支店  
新津支店
荻川支店

☎0254-92-3071
☎025-385-2311
☎025-382-6366
☎025-269-2801
☎025-239-2011
☎025-262-2161
☎0250-22-3226
☎0250-22-4433

小須戸支店
あがの支店
安田支店
京ヶ瀬支店
ささかみ支店

☎0250-38-2124
☎0250-62-1000
☎0250-68-3111
☎0250-67-2121
☎0250-62-2410
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